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
Amundson

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3210 3.T7NHIght

146 ACRES. Silt loam. 99 Highwav
N. 100 A. cult., lot of fir and oak
6 B. R. home and food barns. ' mi.
highway frontage. Cholc businca lo-

cation. $210 00 per A.
85 ACRES N. l' ml. off Pscific

Hiway . Level silt loam, fenced and
cross fenced. Excellent bldgs. Modem
home, close to school and market. This
taf REALLY worth $200 per A.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 So. Com ! St.Ph. 639 Fv. 7441

20 ACRESRivr bottom with good
liveable older bldgs. 9 acres gond orch-
ard, ha I best of crop Land. $i0.&O0iJO
Se Harold McMillin with

State Finance Co., Realtors
Phone 4!2!-NltesS- !F3! t.U ACRE --Tsrm with - bed room

house, barn, good well. Creek runs
thru property. Horn timber, good soil
Priced al $7350. Be Mrs. Pataer.

Burt Picha Realtors
Phone 6472 2543 Portland Road

C6DKTRY MOM C
27 Acres, fin for berries. Small ha.

St barn. Watr St electricity. Pasture
V timber. Prlc $3 ISO. J. M. Bt.
phon $166.

H. P. Grant, Realtor
437 Court St. Pho 14

CO., REALTORS
JUST COMPLETED

This new home has all the comforts
and conveniences a new bom should
have. Large living-roo- m with fireplace,
dining-roo- compact kitchen, 2 bed-
rooms, full bath, unfinished upstairs
with stairway in. Ex lis fine air con-
ditioned oil furnace, completely in-

sulated and weather stripped, V. blinds
throughout. S closets with lights in
each, located North-Ea- st $11,000.

EAST or TOWN
Modern 3 bedroom home. Just 4 years

old. has hardwood floors, basement
with auto sawdust fu ranee, double
fireplace. Has 3 acres of land, located
about 2'a miles East of town, priced at
$12,500.
ON WORLD FAMOUS SILVER CREEK

You must see this horn to be able
to realize the beautiful setting of nat-
ural landscaping on Silver Creek. The
home is exceptionally comfortable
with lots of windows, auto heat, large
fireplace, outdoor patio. Dual terraces
tapering to the creek, an ideal spot to
spend many years of happy living.
$15,000. .

FRUIT AND NUT FARM
12 acres with 7 acres in

walnut and filbert trees and 4 acres In
cherries. Willamette soil. Has good
home. 3 bedrooms, lights, elec. water
system and bath, 30-- 40 barn and 2040
poultry house. Located near Hubbard.
Oregon--$14jOO-

NELSON NEWS
MEDIUM PRICED WEST SALEM
L R . Kit. nook., 2 bdrms, bath St

utility rm , on 1st fh--., hd.w. firs . autm.
gas water heater, rug. new gas range,
oil circulator included, garage, con-
venient to bus, school St stores, weather-stri-

pped doors at windows. $5800.

LARGE WEST SALEM HOME
L.R.. D R , Kit., 2 bdrms.. bath St util-

ity rm. 1st fir . 1 bdrm. in bsml.. un-
finished attic, sawdust furn., autm. gas
water heater, dbl. garage, convenient
to bus. school 8c stores weather-strippe- d,

$7950.

SUBURBAN

IMM. POSS. SOUTH
L R.. D R . Kit.. 2 bdrms.. bath. Un-

finished aMic. garage, pity water, mis-ce- l.

fruits, etc. ' ac. on bus. ' blk.
to giade school St store, $4750.

FARM PROPERTY

SMALL MONEY MAKER. EQUIPPED
20 ac. all in cultivation, rood well,

fair 7 rm. house. 3Ox40 bam. chicken
house, machine shed, garage, crop In-

come in 1945 was over $4000. not count-
ing poultry St livestock Income. Equip-
ment includes I Cow. good team St full
set of faun Implements, $7350.

V3I AC. GENERAL FARM
Autm. water system, good 4 rm.

house, new very good bain, silo,
chicken house, machine shed, partially
completed garage, 1 miles N.E, $11,000.

40 AC. FRUIT FARM
Some grain St hay acreage, wide va-

riety tree fruits at berries making sure
Income in all seasons, walnuts St fil-
berts. 2 wells St spring, fair 4 rm.
house. 2 rm. cabin can be made livable.
2 barns. 1 with 10 stanchions, ma-
chine shed, chicken house, garage
walnut stoiage house. $11,000. Owner
will sell ' if wanted.

GOOD STOCK FARM
283 ac. gently rolling. 2oa ac. cleared.

83 sc. pasture Including 33 in timber,
good faintly orchard, well. 2 springs St
year around stream, a good 8 rm. home
with bath. elc. lights, barn, hog house,
machine shed, chicken house, only 12
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

FOR SALE by owner: 1 A. near Sown.
50 filbert trees, grapes, berries, lg.
house. L.R.. D R., fbath. kit.
2 bdrms. Ac study. Lg. closets. Garage,
wood room, utility I room. elec. pump.

well. Completely well furnished.
food Possession latter May 13 Call
4250 for information or appointment
"FOR SALE by owner In Englewood

district. Furn. Mm. house. Inquire
551 N. 21st. ;

4 R. HOUSE, garage, nice corner
lot. East Salem, paved St. $3250. terms.

90 A. Farm. 78 in cult. Bldgs. Elec,
Fruit. Near school and stores. 12 cows.
3 horses, machinery. Bargain. $12,000.

For quick sale lit with Valley Land
Co., 370 State at, j rnone

1 ACRE just outside1 city limits, with
a 3 Brm house, jgafisge ana ramny
fruit. Must sell on. account of change
of positions. $5500.1 '

F. Hi Weir
REALTOR

1247 S Commercial Phone 9411
VELL BUILT new hse.. ed

inside. Desirable lot. $2750.
1397 N. Commercial. - ? ;

$550 LOT. cornef 22nd and Lee. pa d.

Owner 2085 N. Commercial.
"XTWODT" HOUSES - n Silver ton.

plastered. 2 s siory. on concrete
foundation. 4 bdrm. near city center.
Immediate possession.- - $5500. Also

Hi story close in. wired for elec.
range, garage, garden spot lmnv, pos-

session. See owner; at 313 Mill St..- - &u- -
verton $49oa
"TWO BEDROOMi home, walking dist.
east. Nice yard, garage. $5500, can ar-
range terms. Luse Realty. Oregon
Bldg. 7952. :

"T7b00. FURNISHED home almost new
2! bedroom mod. home including refrig.
and elec. range. East on half acre, one
block of bus, nice lawn and shrubs,
and house is newily redecorated. It's
A-- l. Call Bill Estep.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S. Commercial j i Phone 8841

WALKING i DISTAN CE !

to Salem center. New modern
.nn. Thi i. ffood Price $12,000.

C H SANDERS --f 231 N. High 5838
A NEW ihome, acre, .good

location. $6000.
if vnn are lnokino for a home, see

mir liKtines. If vou want to sell, list
with us. See Frank Strausbaugh ,at

J irt.RlCH CO.
202 Pearce Bide. Phone 8672

house, laree lot. good Soil
9 chicken houses. Walnut St filbert
trees. Fruit 8c berries. Owner 1868 So
13th St.

Ft TRIM beach house at Nelscotts; Or
egon, for sale. WfU show Sunday, Sa-
lem Phone 6275.

OVTNG R-- . dining ? R. Hwd. floor.
fireplace, nook, nice kitchen, lots builti
ins. 2 bedrms. and bath down. 2 bedR
iinstairs. Basement aiid sawdust fur
nace, double garage. ! large lot, nice
place, good location. Some terms.
$12,000. !

Furnished. 9 blocks rN. court house
S Rms.. bath, wired tor range, built-ins- ,

fireplace, basement, furnace., trays
Pam Mar 1. Terms 89000.

27 A. near Pratum. Best of soil. On
creek. Crop eoes, $7500. Terms.

Suburban lots and acreage.

Oregon Real Estate
Exchange 1

131 Pacific Bldf.j 5 18; State St. . 5990
WANTED VETERAN WAR"1T

That has $700 cash to take over vet-
erans contract tof nice lot. bluepilrits.
contract for building housej-iga-tage-.

Near city lifr.ils East. Total Tice

tIL SANDERS 4-- 23 N.. High --?8838

FACULTY family desires
hse. on or before June 1st. Write Box
561 co Statesman.

EMmnENCY Call for 2 or 3 bed
room, furnished or unfurnished home.
New factory executives neea nome im-
mediately. Ph. 228, Salem Chamber
Commerce.

V ETERAN and wife urgently need
furnished or unfurnished apt. or house.
Call 5337 between 9 a.m. and7pjn.

3 OR 4 BDRM. hse. Ph. 9246. ext. a.
2 BDRM. furnished apartment or

housekeeping room desired 1mm. Par-ris- h

dint. Phone 5712. ext 2.
BOARD and room for sch. girl. Par-ri- sh

dist. Ph. 5712, ext 2.
VETERAN, w&e and 16 mos. old

daughter wish furnished or unfurnished
house or apartment. Phone 4463.

WANTED: 2 or 3 bed room unfurn.
home. Permanent business man, 3

adults. Best of references. Box 534

co Statesman.
VETERAN and wife, both employed.

want clean modern apt. Ph. z4na.
OFFICE space needed, preferably

West Salem. Phone 3646.
HOME Decorator wants 2 bed room

unfurnished house Immediately. Will
lease and redo interior. Call

ELDERLY LADY wants 1 or 2 room
apt. Phone 9759.

UNDER ANY CONDITIONS
veteran and family need house or
apartment. Call Mr. Keane at 4171, ext.
3fS3

BEST CARE. No children or pets.
Overseas vet and wife attending univ.
urgently need furn. apt. Phone 9759.

For Sale Real Estate
ANNOUNCING ! '.

The return of "Elmer" M. Amundnon
with

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210 337 N. High St.

BY OWNER: 5 rm. modern house,
garage, gas range and water heater
Inculded. Fenced yard, corner lot. Ph.
3266.

$5250 EAST . Suberban. Llv. rm, kit..
bkfst. nook, BR. Lge. lot. Call Orner

HVrr REAL ESTATE CO., REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve. Ph. 21731

LOT FOR SAA.E: $350. Call 7074 be-twe- en

5 and 7 p.m.

NortlrWinter Street Home
Would you like to move right Into a

modern 2 bedroom home that has Just
been COMPLETELY refinished, entire-
ly repainted inside and out. newly
finished floors, new inlaid lino on
kitchen floor and drainboard- - AND
ALSO full basement with new auto
oil furnace, air conditioned, elec. wat-
er heater, fireplace in living-roo-

Fine comer location, only 9 blocks
North of the Court House. $6950.

LEE OILMART & CO.
REALTORS

477 Court St. Phone 9680 or 4035

Near Leslie School
3 B R. home, large living with fire-

place, good foundation, comp. roof, nice
kitchen. Beautiful lot 72x150. Price
$7250.

NORTH !

3 BR. home. llv. St dining, good
foundation and roof. Lot 70x120,
Enough lumber to build garage. $6000.
C. H. SANDERS 231 NHigh 5638

4 BEDROOM home. Hardwood-floo-
rs,

fireplace. Nice large lot. Close to
Catholic whool and church. $10,000.
See Mrs. Patzer

Burt Picha Realtors
Ph. 6472 253?or.lS.nd

4 ROOM Home southeast Salemfcice
yard, city water and sewer. $3500.00.
Call Harold McMillin at

State Finance Co., Realtors
Phone412r Nites 8172

VIEW Lots for quick sale $200 to
$225 cash. 160 Hansen Ave.

1MMED. POSS. FURNISHED
$7350 N.E. 2 B.Rs. Liv. rm.. din. rm..

kit. bkfst. nook1, Nice lot. Call Omer

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO., REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone 21549 Eve . Ph.

$3750 buvs this unfinished 3 bdrm.
borne. Needs siding, flooring and plas- -
lering. Call '"Elmer" Amundson

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210 337 North High St.

Attractive
Small dasteredil B.R. home, living.

kitchen, plenty built-in- s. bath, utility,
wood range, concrete found., comp.
roof. Price $4250.

Small 1 B.R. home. cor. lot. st. paved
both sides, near Leslie school. $4000.
C. H. SANDERS Z31N. Mign oaja

INSPIRING VIEW
Strictlv modem 5 room home. Oak

floors, fireplace, oil furnace, breafc-fa- st

nook. Space to finish another
room. Extra large lot. Price $11,000.
See K. N. VOORHEES with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph. 9261
ATTRACTIVE Enelewood home. 7

rooms, fireplace, nook and den, close
to stores and scnooi. au.ouu.
CRAIG

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph. 3210 337 North High St.

7dnn 3BDHM home on i A. East
on Center St. A good buy. Call Ray
Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM L.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 9441

7 RM. well kept house. 1 acre good
soil. Owner leaving city. Price bsdw.
$5000 cash, balance $50 per mo.

M. O. Humphreys and Co.
Z286 rairgrounas noaa

Phone for Al Isaalt

850
Bv owner. house, wired for

2 elect, ranges: "also gas in. uectnc
hot water heaters, laundry trays. Large
porch on 2 sides. 1 small porcn iois oi
shade, fruit, apple, cherry, nut. rasp
berries, strawberqles, 3 Dea rooms, ironi
room, living room, dining room, kitch-
en, bath. nook, fruit cupboard, base-
ment, good lawn- - Bus stop at door.
Garage. Corner tot. also grape arbor.
Phone in. No. Mr. Bowder. 506
S lBth St.
"TTNGllWOOD Dist. Close to bus and
store. 4 bed rmsl. din. rm.. liv. rm..
kitchen, fireplace-- , bsmt. UDie. garage.
$13,600. Call GARDNER.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210 337 North High St.

LARGE 7 room home close in. Ideal
Investment. Walk to city center in 5
minutes. Double; plumbing. Double
garage. Priced t sell.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
275 State Ph. 24129

SMALL Sheep sanch. 35 acres fenced
woven wire. Live year rouno siream.
All modern 2 bed room home, full
bsmt.. wired for elec. range, garage.
Landscaped yard $8500.00.

$5000.00 and its yours. 3 bed room
home. West Salem. Full bsmt. Near
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
Cascades $375 to $5O0. See Harold
McMillin at
State Finance Co., Realtors

Phone 4 121 Nltes 61F21
3 BDRM. home. King wood St.. hdwd.

floors, fireplace. $7500. Possession June
10th.

For Sale. room house with bath.
Has a nice spring. Located at Salem
Heights on Liberty Road. City Water.
Lot is 48x361. Some fruit, also garage.
aU for $4300. See MR. LARSEN. with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

Phone 4108-- 4 109 REALTORS
SUBURBAN PROPERTY. Attractive

home on 1 acre of ground. Living room,
kitchen, nook. 2 bedrooms, bath. Wired
for range, hot water tank. Garage.
$6850.

Fisher Avenue. A new 5 room home
on one half of an acre. Close- - to bus
line. Double garage. $6300.

NORTH END. home on lot
100 x 2O0. $6500.

Well built 7 room home on Fairview
Avenue. 1 acre of ground. Basement,
furnace, fir floors, chicken house. Ga-
rage. $9500.

Modern electrically heated $ room
home. Choice location. Floors carpeted
throughout. Yard furniture goes. Ga-
rage.

FURNISHED home on 2 lots. Excel-
lent view property. Living room, din-
ing room, kitchen, nook. 2 bedrooms
and bath downstairs. 1 bedroom up-
stairs. Basement, furnace. $14,000.

Apartment House in North Salem Lot
138 x 100. Average income $1300 per
month.

P. II. Bell, Realtor
R. L. Prime Phil Bell
510 Guardian Bldg. Ph 4

Ideal Home
Three bedrooms, double plumbing,

hardwood floors, liv. room, dining rm.
Elec range Included. Outside fireplace,
lily pond. 2 walnut trees, peach T.
prune T. 2 grape arbors. Size of lot
62ax250 ft. garden spot about 50x100
River silt loam. Priced , rite at $7500
See Mrs. Needham or Jim Fisk, 341

State St, Room 4.
$1000 FULL PRICE

2 Room house in very fine location,
only $1000. cash.
C. E. Coville, Real Estate
Turnery Ore. Phone 22

New
plastered home, large living,

dining, hwd. floors, basement, wood
furnace. Price $8250.

2 B.R. home, 5 yrs. old. Turnished.
Price $6000.

CREEK LOT
2 B.R. modern older type home,

fplace. hwd. floors, base., wood fur-
nace. Including furniture. $10,500.
C, H SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

$85O0NEW 2 bdrm home on good
'a A. East. Imm. post. Call Ray Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
DPAT-m- s 970 S. COM'L.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. $441

HOME Seekers I Home buyers if you
need cash for home buying expenses
for anv home listed in this paper
phone 3191 and ask for Mrs. Gallin-g- er

Loans up to $300 on furniture,
up to $500 on auto. PERSONAL
FINANCE CO. Lie 5.

NEW Modern 2 bed room home.
Insulated, wired for range, electric
heat and water heater. $6000. Veteran
only. Ph. 5192.

$6500. 6RMHOMl: on 2 nice lots.
Close-in- - E. Call Mr. Walters

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 9441

$6750 Full Price
This one must be seen to be appreci

ated, bunglow style shake home
in lovely setting.

M. O. Humphrey & Co.
Open Sundays for vour convenience

3035 Portlant Road Phone 7820
CLOSE IN APT hse in excellent

condition. 5 rms down, hdw firs. 2 mis
up. basement, furnace, inimeaiaie pos
session,
Melvin Johnson, Loans,

Ins,
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION New. 2

K4.m hnm. tin rm liv rm.. kit., at
tached earaee. laundry rm.. i blkj to
bus. $8000. Call GARDNER

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph. 3210 337 North High Stiteet

$5250
Here Is a farm that ha tb bet

view of th valley. 74 acies. located
3 miles from Delia. acres otunes, fn.a
slopes lr strawberries. los f -- J
timber. Modern house, 2 bedrms. fcitch.
en. dining rm. bath rm. nature out.
Home furnilur goes, slwt mussel
brooder, 8 stantutn barn, la's cr
hiMise, 3 rm. child's play nie la
wood shed or wofb sliow. !. of la"
llv fruit, bellies, shtiins. eo. 1 'his M

an sceptKinally gMd hay,
BUY iiirs

Harol.l W. Heers
30iS pmtlahd Hoad rh. .tin.

i Mill ! , IhilUS rt Vll--

FARM all In rul'lva't.
rated on paved highway, I mile eat
of hhaw. food soil, lays i a4
diain i II ', mile fral grsn

o and bus to high sotImsoI mm

aiouitst stream. Pile at ' pet an,
leased for this year Ni ouMits.

ftt-A- rr farm located $ nules m.h-ea- st

t Halem, 4S arfS In r.niturn with IT acres of prune and I
acres of strawberries 7 s
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